SFT358X 4-in-1 IRD User’s Manual
Web-NMS Version: 1.03
Software: 1.00
Hardware: 0.40
Hangzhou Softel Optic Corp. Ltd.
SFT358X 4 in 1 IRD User’s Manual
About This Manual
Intended Audience

 RF Cables 2pcs
 Power Cord 1pcs
Ordering Guide
SFT358X, ‘X’ should be interpreted as different digits which indicate tuners of different standard.
 SFT3581 DVB-C IRD
 SFT3584 DVB-T/T2 IRD
 SFT3585 DVB-S/S2 IRD